Girls' Head Coach: Caleb Loafman

Boys' Head Coach: Garrison Smith

Athletic Director: Brett Ratliff

HS Principal: Melissa Rabano

Superintendent: Richard Cooper

Corrigan- Camden

Date Opponent Site
Dec 10 Crockett Away
Dec 11 New Summerfield Home
Dec 14 Diboll Away
Jan 6/8 Hudson Tourn Away
Jan 6/8  Westwood Tourn Away
Jan 11 Diboll Away
Jan 14 Trinity Home
Jan 18 Livingston Away
Jan 20/22 New SF Tourn Away
Jan 20/22 Waskom Tourn Away
Jan 27/29 New SF Tourn Away
Feb 3 Livingston Home
Feb 11 Westwood Home
Feb 12 Hudson Away
Feb 18 Hudson Home
Feb 22 Livingston JV Home

TBD
5:00
5:00/6:30
6:00
TBD
TBD
TBD

5:00
7:00
11:00
6:00
6:00

Combined HS Soccer Schedule

Teams
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