

Corrigan- Camden Combined HS Soccer Schedule

<u>Date</u>	Opponent	<u>Site</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Teams</u>
Dec 10	Crockett	Away	6:00	VB
Dec 11	New Summerfield	Home	12:00	VG
Dec 14	Diboll	Away	5:00	VB
Jan 6/8	Hudson Tourn	Away	TBD	VB
Jan 6/8	Westwood Tourn	Away	TBD	VG
Jan 11	Diboll	Away	5:00	VB
Jan 14	Trinity	Home	5:00/6:30	VG/VB
Jan 18	Livingston	Away	6:00	VG
Jan 20/22	New SF Tourn	Away	TBD	VB
Jan 20/22	Waskom Tourn	Away	TBD	VG
Jan 27/29	New SF Tourn	Away	TBD	VG
Feb 3	Livingston	Home	5:00	VB
Feb 11	Westwood	Home	7:00	VG
Feb 12	Hudson	Away	11:00	VB
Feb 18	Hudson	Home	6:00	VB
Feb 22	Livingston JV	Home	6:00	VG

Girls' Head Coach: Caleb Loafman Boys' Head Coach: Garrison Smith Athletic Director: Brett Ratliff HS Principal: Melissa Rabano Superintendent: Richard Cooper